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Lake of blue

look at streets

like a water

view -from window-
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in the forest

stand in midnight
waited for wind

air of the forest
inspiration

going around in circles
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H 1 X (H)x (W)
15.8x27.3cm
15.8x22.7cm
33.3x22.0cm
19.0x27.3cm
63.3x175.5cm
33.3x19.0cm
18.0x14.0cm
22.0x16.0cm
22.7x15.8cm
22.7x15.8cm
18.0x14.0cm
22.7x15.8cm
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¥ 24,000
¥ 18,000
¥ 32,000
¥ 26,000
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¥ 32.000
¥ 10.000
¥ 18,000
¥ 18,000
¥18.000
¥10.000
¥18.000



